IRN No -

Net 

Rate

5
 1  580.00 5TRO KANGAROO ITALIAN 

ANKLE

620520 PCS  4.00  3016.00 603.20

15
 2  452.00 5TRO KANGAROO GAP 

SATIN/LINEAN

620520 PCS  4.00  7051.20 470.08

5
 3  559.00 5TRO KANGAROO TURKISH 620520 PCS  4.00  2906.80 581.36

13623.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

TWENTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

324.35

324.35

25.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.